
 Neighbors Protecting Neighbors, Inc. 105

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
F3

X

X

920 Third Street, Suite B, Neptune Beach, FL 32266

     255,000.00

           0.00

     255,000.00

           0.00

     106,875.00

           0.00

     106,875.00

           0.00

     255,000.00      106,875.00



 Neighbors Protecting Neighbors, Inc. 105

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
1 1

NEFBA Industry
Issues, 
103 Century 21 Dr. #100
Jacksonville, FL 32216

B trade
assoc.

CH
8/23/2006

1

  $200,000.00

Matovina and
Company, 
2955 Hartley Road, Suite 108
Jacksonville, FL 32257

B real
estate

CH
8/23/2006

2

    $5,000.00

J.B. Coxwell
Contracting, Inc, 
6741 Lloyd Rd. W
Jacksonville, FL 32254

B road
builder

CH
8/23/2006

3

   $50,000.00



 Neighbors Protecting Neighbors, Inc. 105

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
1 1

On Message, Inc, 
815 Slateers Lane

Alexandria, VA 22314

MOmedia
buy

8/30/2006

1

  $106,875.00


